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Calendar - 2022

ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL
REGIONAL BENCH, MUMBAI

Ph : 022-23611996
Fax : 022-23611994

E-mail : aftrbm2012@gmail.com,

SUN 30| 2|9 |16 | 23 6 |13 | 20 | 27 6 |13 | 20 | 27 3 |10 |17 | 24
MON 31| 3 |10 | 17 | 24 7 |14 | 21 | 28 7 |14 | 21 | 28 4 |11 |18 | 25
TUES 4 |11 |18 | 25| 1 8 | 15 | 22 1 8 |16 | 22 | 29 5§ 112 |19 | 26
WED 5 |12 | 19 ﬂ 2 | 9 16 | 23 2 | 9 (16 | 23 | 30 6 |13 | 20 | 27
THURS 6 |13 |20 | 27| 3 |10 | 17 | 24 3 |10 | 17 | 24 | 31 7 ‘N 21 | 28
FRI 7 114 | 21| 28] 4 |11 |18 | 25 4 |11 25 1 8 22 | 29
SAT 1 8 |15 22| 29| 5 |12 |19 | 26 5 (12 (19| 26 2 (9 |16 | 23| 30
. A
SUN 29| 1| 8 |15 | 22 § (12|19 |26 | 31| 3 . 17 | 24 14 | 21 | 28
MON 30 9 6 6 |13 | 20 | 27 4 | 11|18 | 25| 1 22 | 29
TUES | 31 0 7 |14 | 21 | 28 5§ |12 |19 | 26 | 2 B 16 | 23 | 30
WED 1 8 |15 | 22 | 29 6 (13|20 |27 ) 3 |10 | 17 | 24
THURS 2 | 9 16 | 23 | 30 7 |14 |21 | 28] 4 |11 |18 | 25
FRI 6 0 3 (10 | 17 | 24 1 8 |15 |22 | 29) 5 | 12 9
SAT 7 |14 | 21| 28| 4 |11 |18 | 25 2 |9 (16| 23|30 6 |13 | 20 | 27
= =)=y & L N L] - » BER
SUN 4 | 11| 18| 25| 30 B 16 | 23 6 |13 |20 | 27 4 |11 | 18
MON 5§12 19| 26131 | 3 | 10 | 17 7 |14 | 21 | 28 5§ |12 | 19
TUES 6 | 13| 20| 27 4 | 11| 18 1 I 15 | 22 | 29 6 |13 | 20
WED 7 14| 21| 28 ﬁu 19 2 | 9 |16 |23 30 7 [1a] 21
THURS 8 | 15| 22| 29 6 | 13| 20 3 110 |17 | 24 1 8 | 15
FRI 9 | 16| 23| 30 14 4 (11 (18 | 25 2 | 9 16 0
SAT 3 /10| 17| 24 1 15| 22| 29| 5 |12 |19 | 26 3 110 |17 | 24 | 31
HOLIDAY DATE DAY
1 | Republic D Jan 26 Wed
2 |H r.m = Mar 18 Fri Court working days are 215 in the
o d i Calendar Year 2022.
3 | Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thurs
4 | Good Friday April 16 Fri Holidays for IDU’L FITR, IDU’L ZUHA, Muharram
5 |IDUL FITR May 3 Tues and ID-E-MILAD are subject to change depending
6 | Buddha Purnima May 16 Mon upon sighting of the moon and Mahatma Gandhi’s
7 | IDU'L ZUHA July 10 Sun Birthday and Christmas day are on Sunday
8 | Muharram Aug 09 Tues Tl il N ,
ribunal shall remain closed for vacations
: 0 H::::::::;r::ie oy ::ﬁ :g I::c::' on 2 May to 27 May,1 and 2 Sep, 21 Oct to 28 Oct
. 9 & 22 Dec to 30 Dec.
11 | Ganesh Chaturthi Aug 31 Wed
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Oct 02 Sun
13 | Dussehra Oct 05 Wed Registry will function during vacation(s)
. except Saturdays, Sundays and
14 | ID-E-MILAD Oct 09 Sun Gazetted Holidays.
15 | Diwali Oct 24 Mon
16 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday Nov 8 Tues
17 | Christmas Day Dec 25 Sun

Saturday & Sunday
- Court Vacation (s)

- Gazetted Holiday (s)

By Order

(V. J. Kale)

Registrar (I/C)



